
2024-2025 
St. Mary’s School Calendar  

 

AUGUST--2024 

Tuesday, August 13– Unpack the Backpacks night 5:00pm – 6:00pm 
Wednesday, August 14th – First Day of Attendance  
Sunday, August 18 – Back to School Picnic – 5pm @ Black Partridge 
Wednesday, August 21st - Vision & Hearing Test~~~Tentative~~~~~ 

 
SEPTEMBER--2024 
 Monday, September 2nd - NO SCHOOL - Labor Day 

Friday, September 13th - Midterm 
Thursday, September 19th – School Picture Day 
Friday, September 27th – No School – Teachers Institute  

  
OCTOBER--2024 
 Monday, October 14th - NO SCHOOL - Columbus Day 
 Tuesday, October 15th - NO SCHOOL - Faculty Institute 

Friday, October 18th - End of First Quarter  
Thursday, Oct. 31st - Halloween Parties – 2:00  

 
NOVEMBER—2024 

Thursday, November 7nd –Picture Retake Day  
                 Parent Teacher Conference - 11:30 Dismissal 
Friday, November 8rd - NO SCHOOL - Parent Teacher Conference 
Friday, November 15th - Midterms 

 Wednesday, November 27th - Friday, November 29th - NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break 
 
DECEMBER—2024 
 Friday, December 13 – End of Second Quarter 
 Monday, Dec. 23 – January 3 - NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break 
              
JANUARY--2025 
 Monday, January 6 – NO SCHOOL - Faculty Institute 

Tuesday, January 7th - School Resumes 
Monday, January 20th - NO SCHOOL - MLK Day 

 Sunday, January 26th - Saturday, February 1st —NCEA Catholic School Week 

 
 
 
 
 



2024-25 
St. Mary’s School Calendar—Continued 

 
FEBRUARY--2025 

Saturday, Feb. 1 – School Carnival – 5pm – school cafeteria/gym~~~Tentative~~~~ 
Friday, February 7th – Midterms 
Thursday, Feb. 13 - Valentines Parties at 2:00pm 
Friday, February 14- NO SCHOOL - Faculty Institute 
Monday, February 17th - NO SCHOOL - Presidents’ Day 
Friday, February 28 – End of Third Quarter 
 

MARCH--2025 
Friday, March 7th - - NO SCHOOL- Faculty Institute 

 Monday, March 31st – Friday, April 4- NO SCHOOL—Spring Break 
 
APRIL—2025 

Friday, April 1th - Midterms 
Friday, April 18 – Good Friday – No School 
Monday, April 21 – Easter Break – No School 

  
MAY-2025 
 Wednesday, May 14th - Field Day~~~Tentative~~~~ 

Friday, May 16th – End of Fourth Quarter  
                                              GRADUATION: 7:00 PM~~~~Tentative~~~~ 

Friday, May 23th - Last Day School if no snow – 11:30 Dismissal 
Monday, May 27th – NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day  
Monday, June 2 – last day if snow days used 

 
  
  
  
  


